Free shipping on orders over £50!  All prices are in British pound sterling and include duties.
uk.digikey.com  —  FREEPHONE: 0-800-587-0991 • 0-800-904-7786  —  FREEFAX: 0-800-587-0992 • 0-800-904-7783 (UK091)  525
B
   Frequency Digi-Key  Price Each  Antenna Factor
 Fig. Description (MHz) Part No. 1 25 100 Part No.
   418 ANT-418-MHW-RPS-S-ND 7.22 6.32 5.77 ANT-418-MHW-RPS-S
 1 Compact Center-Fed Dipole 433 ANT-433-MHW-RPS-S-ND 7.22 6.32 5.77 ANT-433-MHW-RPS-S
   916 ANT-916-MHW-RPS-S-ND 7.22 6.32 5.77 ANT-916-MHW-RPS-S
 2 Dual-Band Surface Mount 860 ~ 960, 1770 ~ 1880 ANT-DB1-HDP-RPS-ND 5.86 5.36 4.91 ANT-DB1-HDP-RPS
 3 Tri-Band Surface Mount 860 ~ 960, 1770 ~ 1880, 2400 ANT-DB1-VDP-RPS-ND 7.03 6.15 5.41 ANT-DB1-VDP-RPS
Surface Mount Antennas
MHW Series:

33.0-916MHz
9.1
0.76
(Adhesive Pad)
132.3
20.1
Adhesive
Pads
115.1
22.1
Adhesive
Pads
Magnetic Mount Antennas
   Frequency Digi-Key  Price Each  Antenna Factor
 Fig. Description (MHz) Part No. 1 25 100 Part No.
  50mm MAG-1 Magnetic Base — ANT-MAG-B50-RPS-ND 4.20 3.84 3.20 ANT-MAG-B50-RPS
 1 66mm MAG-1 Magnetic Base — ANT-MAG-B66-RPS-ND 4.71 4.31 3.60 ANT-MAG-B66-RPS
  85mm MAG-1 Magnetic Base — ANT-MAG-B85-RPS-ND 5.25 4.80 4.00 ANT-MAG-B85-RPS
2 Dual-Band Whip-Element
 916,
ANT-ELE-S01-008-ND 2.48 2.27 2.11 ANT-ELE-S01-008
   1.7 ~ 1.8GHz

16.0 5.1
2.5
32.3
6.6
76.2
118.1
7.9
1.5
9.9
25.7
40.9
25.7
Yagi Antennas
   Freq. Digi-Key  Price Each  Antenna Factor
 Fig. Description (MHz) Part No. 1 25 100 Part No.
 1 418MHz 5-Element Yagi 418 ANT-418-YG5-N-ND 61.24 55.99 50.79 ANT-418-YG5-N
 2 916MHz 5-Element Yagi 916 ANT-916-YG5-N-ND 61.24 55.99 50.79 ANT-916-YG5-N
 3 2.4GHz 6-Element Yagi 2442 ANT-2.4-YG6-N-ND 61.24 55.99 50.79 ANT-2.4-YG6-N
 4 2.4GHz 12-Element Yagi 2442 ANT-2.4-YG12-N-ND 87.29 79.81 65.31 ANT-2.4-YG12-N
Antenna Factor offers Yagi antennas in models covering frequencies from 400 to 2.4GHz. The antennas are
designed for long-distance directional communication and can greatly enhance the performance of RF links,
such as WLAN and WIFI.
Made of stainless steel and featuring sturdy mast mounts, these rugged antennas are constructed to